Estatistica de Proprietdrio (2 anos)

Col Nome
STUD PALURA

STUD ESTRELA ENERGIA

HARAS SANTA MARIA DE ARARAS

HARAS ANDERSON

STUD RACA

STUD FARDA VENCEDORA

JOSE CID C.FILHO E CARLOS ROBERTO FERNANDES

0 < o b W N

STUD SAO FRANCISCO DA SERRA
9 STUD ETERNAMENTE RIO

10 HARAS INTERNACIONAL

11 COUDELARIA JESSICA

12 STUD MENGAO 1981

13 STUD CAPITAO

14 STUD TNT

15 HARAS MABRUK

16 HARAS GRAMADO DE LORENA
17 HARAS INTERLAGOS LTDA.
18 STUD MANDRAKE

19 HARAS NAHUEL

20 HARAS MALUGA

21 HARAS DOCE VALE

22 STUD MEIO SECULO

23 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA

24 HARAS NACIONAL

25 STUD NINEVES DE AQUILA

26 STUD GAETA

27 STUD SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

28 STUD ART & ORT

29 STUD GOLD BLACK

30 HARAS ARROIO BUTIA

31 ULISSES LIGNON CARNEIRO

32 STUD ANDROMEDA

33 STUD ESCORIAL

34 HARAS FIGUEIRA DO LAGO

35 HARAS PONTA PORA

36 STUD ALVARENGA

37 HARAS TRIBUTO A OPERA

2007/2008

Prods.
43

19
22
23
28

11
11

15

31

12

10

14

11

11
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Apres.
107 (9)

55(11)
49(14)
57(11)
84 (9)
9(5)
9(3)
36 (5)
22(4)
22(5)
24(7)
10(1)
34(7)
71(4)
40 (6)
20 (4)
26 (1)
21 (4)
20 (5)
34 (2)
29 (4)
5(4)
32
18 (1)
19(3)
20(2)
27 (6)
11(5)
25(6)
6(1)
9(1)
6(1)
7(3)
10(1)
33
27
15(1)

Vits.
24 (1)
13(4)
14(3)
11(3)
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Cols.
54

26(3)
23(2)
29(2)
47 (1)
5(3)
4(2)

19
6(1)
14(1)
9(1)

11(2)
39
21(3)

15(1)
11(2)
10(1)
14
17(1)
4(3)
16

12(1)
12(1)
13(2)
6(3)
9(2)

5(1)
4(1)

5(1)

21

272

269.
201.

173

146.
145.

145

141.
124.

112

107.
103.
101.
95.
93.

92
87

83.

73

71.
67.

63

59.
58.

57

56.
56.
48.
43.
41.

38

34.
33.

33

32.

32
31

Premio
.662,68

572,51
832,25
.548,44
487, 60
907,00
.130,20
300,69
774,70
.358,62
369,28
117,71
357,30
749,43
755,34
.253,20
.298,82
064,32
.505,18
308,00
124,40
.392,36
411,60
409,28
.854,24
207,30
033,12
828,87
739,60
886, 95
.275,12
680, 36
662,94
.320,009
576,40
.229,28
.813,12



Estatistica de Proprietdrio (2 anos)

Col
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Nome
CLAUDIO ESCUDERO

CARLOS ANTONIO NOGUEIRA PLATZECK
HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA

STUD ESPICHE

HARAS REGINA

HARAS MARINGA DOS PINHAIS
STUD PAIXAO RUBRO NEGRA
STUD DONA LUCIA

COUDELARIA F.B.L.

STUD AVANTI TRICOLORI

AGRO PECUARIA INSHALLA LTDA
STUD VALE O DOBRO

STUD IZABELLE

HARAS XARA / HARAS MINERAL PARK
HARAS TANGO

HARAS MOEMA

STUD SOLLOKO

HARAS BELMONT LTDA

HARAS SAN FRANCESCO

ANTONIO PIRES COELHO

STUD TORNA SURRIENTO

STUD FILHOS DO BAETA
ELBANEZA DE CASSIA TIEPO BORGES
HARAS FREE WAY

STUD GOLD HORSE

STUD TEVERE

STUD AZ DE COPAS

STUD CHICO CITY II

HARAS SAO QUIRINO

MARLENE FERNANDES SERRADOR
STUD NOVA REPUBLICA

STUD PERFORMANCE

STUD BAETA DA COSTA

STUD PATYLIPPE

LUIZ MENEZES FILHO

STUD DALTEX

STUD EMBALAGEM

2007/2008

Prods.
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Apres.

30(1)

13(1)

16
12(1)

Vits.
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Cols.

15

2(2)
20

2(1)

3(1)

3(1)

10
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2(1)
10
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31
31

31.
30.
29.
28.
27.
26.
25.
24.

24

23.

22

22.
21.

20

20.
20.

20

20.
19.

18

18.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

16.
16.

16

16.
15.

15

15.
14.

13

Premio
.451,00

.295,27
056, 96
793,00
172,00
328,80
859,87
684,13
765,20
817,92
.282,80
426,18
.831,68
074,40
651,20
.822,96
563,20
334,72
.299,20
253,12
584,00
.285,20
156,00
571,20
527,68
326,40
136,00
.136,00
537,60
483,20
.442,40
320,00
993, 60
.912,00
776,00
008,00
.951,00



Estatistica de Proprietéario

Col
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nome
STUD FASCINACAO

STUD MAGGIORE

HARAS SANTA VERONICA

STUD VINI VIDI VICI

STUD AZUL E BRANCO

STUD CED

STUD JCM

HARAS BASANO

STUD FAZENDA AVENTURA
STUD MICHELLE E PRISCILLA
STUD C & T

STUD THE ROBINSON

STUD BY WINNER'S

STUD LICENA

MARIA JOSE BAZZARELLA MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA
STUD SERALUCIA

STUD AMIGOS DA BARRA

STUD CHESAPEAKE

STUD BRINCAGGIORE

STUD ANHEMBI

STUD VILLAS DE AGUIAR
CARLOS ALBERTO MOURA DA SILVA
STUD DHARMA

HARAS UBERLANDIA

SERGIO GARCIA DORNELES
STUD GOLDEN STERN

(2 anos)

2007/2008

Prods.
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Cols.

1(1)
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13.
13.
13.

13

13.
13.
12.
12.
12.

12

12.
12.

12
12

12.

11

11.
11.

11

11.
11.

11

10.
10.

10

10.

Premio
872,00

872,00
607,00
.591,60
056,00
056,00
677,20
675,20
648,00
.631,68
528,00
498,40
.240,00
.240,00
080,08
.832,00
685,12
468,88
.424,00
179,20
168,32
.081,28
995, 60
995, 60
.934,40
689, 60



